Liquid Flow Meter
8000 Series
Flow ranges from 0.02 to 60 GPM / 0.1 to 227 LPM
Accuracy of 3% of flow range
Liquid temperatures from -40 to 90°C can be
monitored at up to 30°C ambient temperature
without remote-mounting the electronics!
Enhanced accuracy and stability from digital

9 50%
A 55%
B 60%
C 65%
D 70%
E 75%
F 80%
16-POSITION SWITCH
FOR EASY ADJUSTMENT
OF ALARM FLOW RATE
FLOW RANGE*
CONNECTION
MODEL NUMBER
GPM LPM POLYPROPYLENE BRASS STAINLESS STEEL
0.02 – 0.13 0.1 – 0.5 1/4” FNPT 08004PN013 08004BN013 08004SN013
0.05 – 0.3 0.2 – 1.1 1/4” FNPT 08004BN03 08004SN03
0.06 – 0.6 0.2 – 2.2 1/4” FNPT 08004PN06 08004BN06 08004SN06
0.1 – 1.4 0.4 – 5.3 1/4” FNPT 08004PN1 08004BN1 08004SN1
0.2 – 2.5 0.8 – 9.5 1/4” FNPT 08004PN2 08004BN2 08004SN2
0.2 – 2.5 0.8 – 9.5 9/16-18 SAE 08006SA2
0.3 – 4.5 1.1 – 17 1/4” FNPT 08004PN4 08004BN4 08004SN4
0.3 – 4.5 1.1 – 17 9/16-18 SAE 08006SA4
0.6 – 9.0 2.2 – 34 3/8” FNPT 08006BN9 08006SN9
0.6 – 10 2.2 – 38 3/8” FNPT 08006PN10
0.8 – 10 3.0 – 38 3/4-16 SAE 08008SA10
1.0 – 14 3.8 – 53 1/2” FNPT 08008PN14 08008BN14 08008SN14
1.2 – 16 4.5 – 60 3/4” FNPT 08012BN16 08012SN16
1.2 – 16 4.5 – 60 1 1/16-12 SAE 08012SA16
1.5 – 19 5.7 – 72 3/4” FNPT 08012PN19
3.0 – 40 11 – 151 3/4” FNPT 08012BN40 08012SN40
4.0 – 40 15 – 151 1” FNPT 08016BN40 08016SN40
4.0 – 40 15 – 151 1 5/16-12 SAE 08016SA40
4.0 – 50 15 – 189 1” FNPT 08016PN50
5.0 – 60 19 – 227 1” FNPT 08016BN60 08016SN60
Flow Ranges, Connections and Materials
*Listed flow ranges are for water at 25°C / 77°F.
For assistance in selecting the 8000 Series flow meter that is best suited to your flow control task, contact Proteus Technical
Support at tech@proteusind.com or (650) 964-4163.